
Sunday 4 March, 2007

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

South West Regional Final

Avon sky

Cornwall green

Devon orange

Dorset red

Gloucestershire royal

Somerset light grey



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon orange 667 70 60 50 50 48 52 43 56 50 48 54 34 52

2 Avon sky 647 50 50 70 60 42 34 54 48 58 41 38 52 50

3 Cornwall green 501 60 70 35 30 40 44 20 18 18 54 24 44 44

4 Dorset red 443 20 20 20 70 22 46 33 37 30 23 54 46 22

5 Gloucestershire royal 440 30 30 35 40 40 32 38 27 32 34 38 34 30

6 Somerset light grey 408 40 40 60 20 36 20 40 24 32 28 20 18 30



Team Results Avon (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon orange 667 70 60 50 50 48 52 43 56 50 48 54 34 52

2 Avon sky 647 50 50 70 60 42 34 54 48 58 41 38 52 50

3 Cornwall green 501 60 70 35 30 40 44 20 18 18 54 24 44 44

4 Dorset red 443 20 20 20 70 22 46 33 37 30 23 54 46 22

5 Gloucestershire royal 440 30 30 35 40 40 32 38 27 32 34 38 34 30

6 Somerset light grey 408 40 40 60 20 36 20 40 24 32 28 20 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Rosie Lampard 2LR 22.1 22.6 22.6 4 24
1 Rosie Lampard VJ 57 55 58 55 58 1 30
2 Rosie Furness-Brown 2LR 22.7 0.0 22.7 6= 18
2 Rosie Furness-Brown SLJ 1.92 1.94 1.90 2.00 2.00 7 18
3 Evangeline Tanner 4LR 50.8 0.0 50.8 8 16
3 Evangeline Tanner STJ 6.61 6.59 6.37 6.29 6.61 2 28
4 Kila Allen 4LR 50.0 0.0 50.0 7 18
4 Kila Allen VJ 43 49 43 42 49 6 20
5 Marjorie Newnham 6LR 1:18.4 1:18.4 2 28
5 Marjorie Newnham SB 86 86 2 28
6 Connie Chapman 6LR 1:21.1 1:21.1 3 26
6 Connie Chapman SLJ 2.00 2.04 2.00 2.06 2.06 6 20
7 Mikaela Baker STJ 6.42 5.91 6.01 6.13 6.42 4 24
8 Daisy Da Silva HJ 1.38 1.38 2 28
9 Lucy Bryan HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20

10 Jasmin Scott S 7.21 7.53 7.74 7.99 7.99 2 28
11 Valentina Santo-Fullerton SB 70 70 9= 13
12 Amy Eves S 6.56 8.29 7.67 7.26 8.29 1 30



Team Results Cornwall (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon orange 667 70 60 50 50 48 52 43 56 50 48 54 34 52

2 Avon sky 647 50 50 70 60 42 34 54 48 58 41 38 52 50

3 Cornwall green 501 60 70 35 30 40 44 20 18 18 54 24 44 44

4 Dorset red 443 20 20 20 70 22 46 33 37 30 23 54 46 22

5 Gloucestershire royal 440 30 30 35 40 40 32 38 27 32 34 38 34 30

6 Somerset light grey 408 40 40 60 20 36 20 40 24 32 28 20 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Maria Brett 2LR 23.4 0.0 23.4 11 10
13 Maria Brett VJ 49 53 49 49 53 3 26
14 Lamorna Newman 2LR 21.7 21.7 21.7 1 30
14 Lamorna Newman STJ 6.85 6.69 6.43 6.84 6.85 1 30
15 Polly Hore 6LR 1:32.3 1:32.3 12 8
15 Polly Hore SLJ 1.72 1.70 1.72 1.64 1.72 11 10
16 Katie Yeomans 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 9 14
16 Katie Yeomans STJ 5.69 5.64 5.82 5.67 5.82 9 14
17 Karis Harrington S 5.03 6.41 5.80 5.56 6.41 7 18
18 Hannah Saunders HJ 1.20 1.20 7 18
19 Anne-Marie Keast 4LR 46.8 46.5 46.5 1 30
19 Anne-Marie Keast SB 96 96 1 30
20 Charlotte Lowe VJ 46 46 43 48 48 7 18
21 Naomi Baker 6LR 1:27.6 1:27.6 10 12
21 Naomi Baker SB 82 82 4 24
24 Evie Parish-Roberts SLJ 1.92 1.86 1.80 1.80 1.92 9 14



Team Results Devon (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon orange 667 70 60 50 50 48 52 43 56 50 48 54 34 52

2 Avon sky 647 50 50 70 60 42 34 54 48 58 41 38 52 50

3 Cornwall green 501 60 70 35 30 40 44 20 18 18 54 24 44 44

4 Dorset red 443 20 20 20 70 22 46 33 37 30 23 54 46 22

5 Gloucestershire royal 440 30 30 35 40 40 32 38 27 32 34 38 34 30

6 Somerset light grey 408 40 40 60 20 36 20 40 24 32 28 20 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Adele Merry HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
26 Sophie O'Neill 4LR 46.7 47.3 47.3 2 28
26 Sophie O'Neill S 6.05 7.54 7.49 7.74 7.74 4 24
27 Beth Skinner STJ 5.97 5.97 5.91 6.17 6.17 7 18
28 Yasmin Lynn SLJ 2.04 2.16 2.06 2.14 2.16 3 26
29 Megan Hanson 6LR 1:21.9 1:21.9 4 24
29 Megan Hanson SB 85 85 3 26
30 Emily May 6LR 1:22.9 1:22.9 6= 19
30 Emily May VJ 53 49 50 49 53 2 28
31 Lucy Beitghton HJ 1.41 1.41 1 30
32 Chloe Gimbuta STJ 5.72 5.64 5.85 0.00 5.85 8 16
33 Danielle Whiteley SLJ 0.00 2.18 2.10 2.06 2.18 2 28
34 Poppy Kirkup 2LR 22.4 22.3 22.3 3 26
34 Poppy Kirkup S 6.86 7.36 7.46 7.88 7.88 3 26
35 Sophie Bannan 2LR 22.6 22.8 22.8 5 22
35 Sophie Bannan VJ 52 48 48 52 52 4 24
36 Jasmin Gould 4LR 48.3 48.0 48.0 4 24
36 Jasmin Gould SB 80 80 5 22



Team Results Dorset (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon orange 667 70 60 50 50 48 52 43 56 50 48 54 34 52

2 Avon sky 647 50 50 70 60 42 34 54 48 58 41 38 52 50

3 Cornwall green 501 60 70 35 30 40 44 20 18 18 54 24 44 44

4 Dorset red 443 20 20 20 70 22 46 33 37 30 23 54 46 22

5 Gloucestershire royal 440 30 30 35 40 40 32 38 27 32 34 38 34 30

6 Somerset light grey 408 40 40 60 20 36 20 40 24 32 28 20 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Gabrielle Rowsell 4LR 47.6 47.8 47.8 3 26
37 Gabrielle Rowsell SLJ 2.28 2.30 2.28 2.24 2.30 1 30
38 Hettie Burn 4LR 49.3 49.4 49.4 6 20
38 Hettie Burn SLJ 2.10 2.06 2.08 2.04 2.10 4 24
39 Tori Coltart 2LR 22.9 0.0 22.9 9 14
39 Tori Coltart STJ 6.25 6.28 6.46 6.24 6.46 3 26
40 Hannah Winton 2LR 23.7 0.0 23.7 12 8
40 Hannah Winton STJ 6.26 6.08 6.15 6.16 6.26 6 20
41 Kathleen Ward VJ 42 38 45 39 45 10 12
42 Sarah Lewis S 6.35 5.83 6.06 6.36 6.36 9 14
43 Vicky Olive S 5.84 5.79 6.39 5.83 6.39 8 16
44 Tabitha Pople 6LR 1:26.8 1:26.8 9 14
44 Tabitha Pople SB 68 68 11 10
45 Ellie Hilborne 6LR 1:22.9 1:22.9 6= 19
45 Ellie Hilborne SB 70 70 9= 13
46 Roxanne Carlson HJ 1.15 1.15 8= 15
47 Philipa James HJ 1.25 1.25 5 22
48 Phoebe Beer 2LR 23.5 0.0 23.5
48 Phoebe Beer VJ 43 39 43 44 44 11 10



Team Results Gloucestershire (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon orange 667 70 60 50 50 48 52 43 56 50 48 54 34 52

2 Avon sky 647 50 50 70 60 42 34 54 48 58 41 38 52 50

3 Cornwall green 501 60 70 35 30 40 44 20 18 18 54 24 44 44

4 Dorset red 443 20 20 20 70 22 46 33 37 30 23 54 46 22

5 Gloucestershire royal 440 30 30 35 40 40 32 38 27 32 34 38 34 30

6 Somerset light grey 408 40 40 60 20 36 20 40 24 32 28 20 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Rebecca Johnstone S 7.00 6.85 6.74 7.13 7.13 5 22
50 Emma Aston SB 76 76 7 18
51 Beth Richardson 6LR 1:22.8 1:22.8 5 22
51 Beth Richardson VJ 47 47 47 47 47 8 16
52 Sophie Clifford 2LR 22.0 22.2 22.2 2 28
52 Sophie Clifford STJ 6.08 6.18 6.13 6.29 6.29 5 22
53 Lucy Rooney Cullendar VJ 39 43 43 46 46 9 14
54 Holly Wilber 6LR 1:24.1 1:24.1 8 16
54 Holly Wilber S 5.06 5.58 5.50 5.47 5.58 11 10
55 Georgina Cohen SLJ 2.06 2.10 2.06 2.04 2.10 5 22
56 Ffion Kelly 4LR 48.4 49.0 49.0 5 22
56 Ffion Kelly STJ 5.44 5.66 5.67 5.82 5.82 10 12
57 Charlotte Bowers 2LR 23.3 0.0 23.3 10 12
57 Charlotte Bowers SLJ 1.94 1.96 1.88 1.86 1.96 8 16
58 Sophie Brown 4LR 53.7 0.0 53.7 11 10
58 Sophie Brown SB 73 73 8 16
59 Becky Green HJ 1.15 1.15 8= 15
60 Georgia Dawson HJ 1.10 1.10 10 12



Team Results Somerset (light grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Devon orange 667 70 60 50 50 48 52 43 56 50 48 54 34 52

2 Avon sky 647 50 50 70 60 42 34 54 48 58 41 38 52 50

3 Cornwall green 501 60 70 35 30 40 44 20 18 18 54 24 44 44

4 Dorset red 443 20 20 20 70 22 46 33 37 30 23 54 46 22

5 Gloucestershire royal 440 30 30 35 40 40 32 38 27 32 34 38 34 30

6 Somerset light grey 408 40 40 60 20 36 20 40 24 32 28 20 18 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Ruby Kite 6LR 1:18.2 1:18.2 1 30
61 Ruby Kite VJ 48 50 49 49 50 5 22
62 Kate Reynolds 2LR 22.7 0.0 22.7 6= 18
62 Kate Reynolds STJ 4.67 5.22 5.12 5.00 5.22 12 8
63 Gemma Langdon STJ 5.01 5.39 5.34 5.25 5.39 11 10
64 Hilary Moorhead 2LR 22.7 0.0 22.7 6= 18
64 Hilary Moorhead SB 77 77 6 20
65 Yasmin Lee VJ 43 38 41 42 43 12 8
66 Harriet Kelly 6LR 1:32.2 1:32.2 11 10
66 Harriet Kelly HJ 0.00 0.00
67 Stephanie Higgins 4LR 53.6 0.0 53.6 10 12
67 Stephanie Higgins SLJ 1.72 1.70 1.62 1.70 1.72 12 8
68 Hayley Butland SB 60 60 12 8
69 Bryony Goddard 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3
69 Bryony Goddard S 0.00 6.10 5.52 5.59 6.10 10 12
70 Kelly Ridgeway SLJ 1.78 1.86 1.86 1.82 1.86 10 12
71 Lucy Deary S 5.91 6.21 7.11 6.93 7.11 6 20
72 Meghan Remfry-Peploe 4LR 55.8 0.0 55.8 12 8
72 Meghan Remfry-Peploe HJ 1.25 1.25 4 24



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Devon orange 1:16.9 0.0 1:16.9 70.0
2 02 Cornwall green 1:18.5 0.0 1:18.5 60.0
3 01 Avon sky 1:18.9 0.0 1:18.9 50.0
4 06 Somerset light grey 1:19.9 0.0 1:19.9 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:20.6 0.0 1:20.6 30.0
6 04 Dorset red 1:21.4 0.0 1:21.4 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon orange 48
2 Avon sky 42
3= Cornwall green 40
3= Gloucestershire royal 40
5 Somerset light grey 36
6 Dorset red 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cornwall green 14 Lamorna Newman 21.7 30
2 Gloucestershire royal 52 Sophie Clifford 22.2 28
3 Devon orange 34 Poppy Kirkup 22.3 26
4 Avon sky 1 Rosie Lampard 22.6 24
5 Devon orange 35 Sophie Bannan 22.8 22

6= Avon sky 2 Rosie Furness-Brown 22.7 18
6= Somerset light grey 62 Kate Reynolds 22.7 18
6= Somerset light grey 64 Hilary Moorhead 22.7 18
9 Dorset red 39 Tori Coltart 22.9 14

10 Gloucestershire royal 57 Charlotte Bowers 23.3 12
11 Cornwall green 13 Maria Brett 23.4 10
12 Dorset red 40 Hannah Winton 23.7 8

Dorset red 48 Phoebe Beer 23.5 0
Somerset light grey 69 Bryony Goddard 24.3 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon orange 52
2 Dorset red 46
3 Cornwall green 44
4 Avon sky 34
5 Gloucestershire royal 32
6 Somerset light grey 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cornwall green 19 Anne-Marie Keast 46.5 30
2 Devon orange 26 Sophie O'Neill 47.3 28
3 Dorset red 37 Gabrielle Rowsell 47.8 26
4 Devon orange 36 Jasmin Gould 48.0 24
5 Gloucestershire royal 56 Ffion Kelly 49.0 22
6 Dorset red 38 Hettie Burn 49.4 20
7 Avon sky 4 Kila Allen 50.0 18
8 Avon sky 3 Evangeline Tanner 50.8 16
9 Cornwall green 16 Katie Yeomans 52.7 14

10 Somerset light grey 67 Stephanie Higgins 53.6 12
11 Gloucestershire royal 58 Sophie Brown 53.7 10
12 Somerset light grey 72 Meghan Remfry-Peploe 55.8 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 54
2 Devon orange 43
3 Somerset light grey 40
4 Gloucestershire royal 38
5 Dorset red 33
6 Cornwall green 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Somerset light grey 61 Ruby Kite 1:18.2 30
2 Avon sky 5 Marjorie Newnham 1:18.4 28
3 Avon sky 6 Connie Chapman 1:21.1 26
4 Devon orange 29 Megan Hanson 1:21.9 24
5 Gloucestershire royal 51 Beth Richardson 1:22.8 22

6= Devon orange 30 Emily May 1:22.9 19
6= Dorset red 45 Ellie Hilborne 1:22.9 19
8 Gloucestershire royal 54 Holly Wilber 1:24.1 16
9 Dorset red 44 Tabitha Pople 1:26.8 14

10 Cornwall green 21 Naomi Baker 1:27.6 12
11 Somerset light grey 66 Harriet Kelly 1:32.2 10
12 Cornwall green 15 Polly Hore 1:32.3 8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Cornwall green 1:33.7 0.0 1:33.7 70.0
2 03 Devon orange 1:38.5 0.0 1:38.5 60.0
3 01 Avon sky 1:39.6 0.0 1:39.6 50.0
4 06 Somerset light grey 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 30.0
6 04 Dorset red 1:45.6 0.0 1:45.6 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon sky 46.6 0.0 46.6 70.0
2 06 Somerset light grey 47.8 0.0 47.8 60.0
3 03 Devon orange 47.9 0.0 47.9 50.0

4= 02 Cornwall green 48.6 0.0 48.6 35.0
4= 05 Gloucestershire royal 48.6 0.0 48.6 35.0
6 04 Dorset red 48.9 0.0 48.9 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Dorset red 1:31.5 0.0 1:31.5 70.0
2 01 Avon sky 1:33.2 0.0 1:33.2 60.0
3 03 Devon orange 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire royal 1:34.8 0.0 1:34.8 40.0
5 02 Cornwall green 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2 30.0
6 06 Somerset light grey 1:39.8 0.0 1:39.8 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon orange 56
2 Avon sky 48
3 Dorset red 37
4 Gloucestershire royal 27
5 Somerset light grey 24
6 Cornwall green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon orange 31 Lucy Beitghton 1.41 30
2 Avon sky 8 Daisy Da Silva 1.38 28
3 Devon orange 25 Adele Merry 1.30 26
4 Somerset light grey 72 Meghan Remfry-Peploe 1.25 24
5 Dorset red 47 Philipa James 1.25 22
6 Avon sky 9 Lucy Bryan 1.25 20
7 Cornwall green 18 Hannah Saunders 1.20 18

8= Dorset red 46 Roxanne Carlson 1.15 15
8= Gloucestershire royal 59 Becky Green 1.15 15
10 Gloucestershire royal 60 Georgia Dawson 1.10 12

Somerset light grey 66 Harriet Kelly 0.00 0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 58
2 Devon orange 50
3= Gloucestershire royal 32
3= Somerset light grey 32
5 Dorset red 30
6 Cornwall green 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 12 Amy Eves 8.29 30
2 Avon sky 10 Jasmin Scott 7.99 28
3 Devon orange 34 Poppy Kirkup 7.88 26
4 Devon orange 26 Sophie O'Neill 7.74 24
5 Gloucestershire royal 49 Rebecca Johnstone 7.13 22
6 Somerset light grey 71 Lucy Deary 7.11 20
7 Cornwall green 17 Karis Harrington 6.41 18
8 Dorset red 43 Vicky Olive 6.39 16
9 Dorset red 42 Sarah Lewis 6.36 14

10 Somerset light grey 69 Bryony Goddard 6.10 12
11 Gloucestershire royal 54 Holly Wilber 5.58 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Cornwall green 54
2 Devon orange 48
3 Avon sky 41
4 Gloucestershire royal 34
5 Somerset light grey 28
6 Dorset red 23

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Cornwall green 19 Anne-Marie Keast 96 30
2 Avon sky 5 Marjorie Newnham 86 28
3 Devon orange 29 Megan Hanson 85 26
4 Cornwall green 21 Naomi Baker 82 24
5 Devon orange 36 Jasmin Gould 80 22
6 Somerset light grey 64 Hilary Moorhead 77 20
7 Gloucestershire royal 50 Emma Aston 76 18
8 Gloucestershire royal 58 Sophie Brown 73 16

9= Avon sky 11 Valentina Santo-Fullerton 70 13
9= Dorset red 45 Ellie Hilborne 70 13
11 Dorset red 44 Tabitha Pople 68 10
12 Somerset light grey 68 Hayley Butland 60 8



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Devon orange 54
1= Dorset red 54
3= Avon sky 38
3= Gloucestershire royal 38
5 Cornwall green 24
6 Somerset light grey 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset red 37 Gabrielle Rowsell 2.30 30
2 Devon orange 33 Danielle Whiteley 2.18 28
3 Devon orange 28 Yasmin Lynn 2.16 26
4 Dorset red 38 Hettie Burn 2.10 24
5 Gloucestershire royal 55 Georgina Cohen 2.10 22
6 Avon sky 6 Connie Chapman 2.06 20
7 Avon sky 2 Rosie Furness-Brown 2.00 18
8 Gloucestershire royal 57 Charlotte Bowers 1.96 16
9 Cornwall green 24 Evie Parish-Roberts 1.92 14

10 Somerset light grey 70 Kelly Ridgeway 1.86 12
11 Cornwall green 15 Polly Hore 1.72 10
12 Somerset light grey 67 Stephanie Higgins 1.72 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon sky 52
2 Dorset red 46
3 Cornwall green 44
4= Devon orange 34
4= Gloucestershire royal 34
6 Somerset light grey 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cornwall green 14 Lamorna Newman 6.85 30
2 Avon sky 3 Evangeline Tanner 6.61 28
3 Dorset red 39 Tori Coltart 6.46 26
4 Avon sky 7 Mikaela Baker 6.42 24
5 Gloucestershire royal 52 Sophie Clifford 6.29 22
6 Dorset red 40 Hannah Winton 6.26 20
7 Devon orange 27 Beth Skinner 6.17 18
8 Devon orange 32 Chloe Gimbuta 5.85 16
9 Cornwall green 16 Katie Yeomans 5.82 14

10 Gloucestershire royal 56 Ffion Kelly 5.82 12
11 Somerset light grey 63 Gemma Langdon 5.39 10
12 Somerset light grey 62 Kate Reynolds 5.22 8



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 4 Mar 2007

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon orange 52
2 Avon sky 50
3 Cornwall green 44
4= Gloucestershire royal 30
4= Somerset light grey 30
6 Dorset red 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon sky 1 Rosie Lampard 58 30
2 Devon orange 30 Emily May 53 28
3 Cornwall green 13 Maria Brett 53 26
4 Devon orange 35 Sophie Bannan 52 24
5 Somerset light grey 61 Ruby Kite 50 22
6 Avon sky 4 Kila Allen 49 20
7 Cornwall green 20 Charlotte Lowe 48 18
8 Gloucestershire royal 51 Beth Richardson 47 16
9 Gloucestershire royal 53 Lucy Rooney Cullendar 46 14

10 Dorset red 41 Kathleen Ward 45 12
11 Dorset red 48 Phoebe Beer 44 10
12 Somerset light grey 65 Yasmin Lee 43 8
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